46 WEBSITE: WWW.IBISCI.COM
TUNAIR SHAKE FLASKSTUNAIR SHAKE FLASKS MICROBIOLOGY
PRODUCTS
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG# DESCRIPTION
SS-2011 300ML NO-BAFFLE SHAKE FLASK-1EA.
SS-4001 300ML NO-BAFFLE SHAKE FLASK-4 PACK
SS-2001C 300ML NO-BAFFLE FLASK KIT (DRI-GAUZE LININGS)-1 KIT
SS-2001S 300ML NO-BAFFLE FLASK KIT (SILICONE LININGS)-1 KIT
SS-2001C & SS-2001S flask kits come complete with twelve (12) polypropylene 300ml
No-Baffle flasks, twelve (12) two piece caps, and five (15) filter linings.
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG# DESCRIPTION
SS-2012 300ML HALF-BAFFLE SHAKE FLASK-1EA.
SS-4002 300ML HALF-BAFFLE SHAKE FLASK-4 PACK
SS-2002C 300ML HALF-BAFFLE FLASK KIT (DRI-GAUZE LININGS)-1 KIT
SS-2002S 300ML HALF-BAFFLE FLASK KIT (SILICONE LININGS)-1 KIT
SS-2002C & SS-2002S flask kits come complete with twelve (12) polypropylene 300ml
Half-Baffle flasks, twelve (12) two piece caps, and five (15) filter linings.
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG# DESCRIPTION
SS-2013 300ML FULL-BAFFLE SHAKE FLASK-1EA.
SS-4003 300ML FULL-BAFFLE SHAKE FLASK-4 PACK
SS-2003C 300ML FULL-BAFFLE FLASK KIT (DRI-GAUZE LININGS)-1 KIT
SS-2003S 300ML FULL-BAFFLE FLASK KIT (SILICONE LININGS)-1 KIT
SS-2003C & SS-2003S flask kits come complete with twelve (12) polypropylene 300ml
Full-Baffle flasks, twelve (12) two piece caps, and five (15) filter linings.
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG# DESCRIPTION
SS-5011 2.5L NO-BAFFLE SHAKE FLASK-1EA.
SS-8001 2.5L NO-BAFFLE SHAKE FLASK-4 PACK
SS-6001C 2.5L NO-BAFFLE FLASK KIT (DRI-GAUZE LININGS)-1 KIT
SS-6001S 2.5L NO-BAFFLE FLASK KIT (SILICONE LININGS)-1 KIT
SS-6001C & SS-6001S flask kits come complete with four (4) polypropylene 2.5L
No-Baffle flasks, four (4) two piece caps, and five (5) filter linings.
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG# DESCRIPTION
SS-5012 2.5L HALF-BAFFLE SHAKE FLASK-1EA.
SS-8002 2.5L HALF-BAFFLE SHAKE FLASK-4 PACK
SS-6002C 2.5L HALF-BAFFLE FLASK KIT (DRI-GAUZE LININGS)-1 KIT
SS-6002S 2.5L HALF-BAFFLE FLASK KIT (SILICONE LININGS)-1 KIT
SS-6002C & SS-6002S flask kits come complete with four (4) polypropylene 2.5L
Half-Baffle flasks, four (4) two piece caps, and five (5) filter linings.
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG# DESCRIPTION
SS-5013 2.5L FULL-BAFFLE SHAKE FLASK-1EA.
SS-8003 2.5L FULL-BAFFLE SHAKE FLASK-4 PACK
SS-6003C 2.5L FULL-BAFFLE FLASK KIT (DRI-GAUZE LININGS)-1 KIT
SS-6003S 2.5L FULL-BAFFLE FLASK KIT (SILICONE LININGS)-1 KIT
SS-6003C & SS-6003S flask kits come complete with four (4) 2.5L polypropylene
Full-Baffle flasks, four (4) two piece caps, and five (5) filter linings.
WORKING VOLUMES
300ml Flasks . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 100ml
2.5L Flasks. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1L
MIXING
No-Baffle (0 Baffles) . . . . . . . . . . . . . Normal Throws
Half-Baffle (2 Baffles) . . . . . . . . . . . . Vortex Motion
Full-Baffle (6 Baffles) . . . . . . . . . . . . Propeller Motion
MATERIAL
All TUNAIRTM flasks and caps are constructed
of chemical resistant polypropylene. All flasks
and caps are fully autoclavable.
SHAKER SPEED
1” Throws . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 150-200rpm
2” Throws . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 300-400rpm or possibly higher
CLEANING
All TUNAIRTM flasks and caps can be cleaned by soaking in water with a light
detergent (e.g. Joy) solution to loosen dirt and contaminants, air dry. All
TUNIARTM flasks and caps can be autoclaved, if required.
DIMENSIONS
Flask Size Base Dia. Neck Dia. Height Weight
300ml 3.25” 1.75” 6.00” . 0 1 l b s
[8.25cm] [4.45cm] [15.24cm] [.004Kg]
2.5L 6.50” 3.00” 10.75” . 0 2 l b s
[16.51cm] [7.62cm] [27.31cm] [.008Kg]
19636
cosmo logo small
19636
線
19636
線
19636
線